PRO/ACT.

PA628
Foldable bottle carrier

« Easy to store: foldable.

« \ery resistant polypropylene.

Foldable polypropylene bottle carrier. Can hold up to 8 bottles.

One Size ﬁ 81

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

y  IN-India P
Iimll 39231090

Black



PROACT.

PA628
Foldable bottle carrier

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUQ9 - Depth of bottom part 8.00
AU12 - Total height 32.50
AU24 - Handle height 18.00
AU28 - Bottom width 21.00
38.00

AWS50 - Total lenght




PROACT.

PA628

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic th:,H 1 @ 20

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

43.00000

57.00000

72.00000

16.00000

18.50000

20

0




